KANSAS GOVYERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 25,2010

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Address: 3921 SW 5th Street

City and Zip Code: _ToPeka, KS 66606-1904

This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period ........ccecvericiiniriieiirseee s $29,907.36
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .......cccoeviriniiiniiicnenes $0.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ............eorerorerrereeeeeeerrssssressseseeeeessenn $29,907.36
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .........c.cccevevivennnne $6,850.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........ccccovveneninnninicnnennnnens $23,057.36
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $0.00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $0.00

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentiona!
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

Oct. 22, 2010 Q@Q Qoigin .~
Date Sig@ie of Treasurer 6 :
GEC Form Rev, 2001




SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/1/2010

Tom Holland for Kansas Governor

P.O. Box 1626
Topeka, KS 66601

Sam Brownback for Kansas Governor

2605 SW 21st Street
Topeka, KS 66604

Attorney General Steve Six
P.O. Box 478
Topeka, KS 66601

Derek Schmidt for Kansas Attorney General

1303 Birdie Drive
Independence, KS 67301

Representative Robert Grant
407 W Magnolia
Cherokee, KS 66724

Representative Julie Menghini
1207 E. Quincy
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Representative Shirley Palmer
1862 Eagle Road
Fort Scott, KS 66701

Reprsentative Jeff King
1212 North Second Street
Independence, KS 67301

Representative Forrest Knox
17120 udall Rd.
Altoona, KS 66710

Representative Arlen Siegfreid
1403 W. Prairie Terrace
Olathe, KS 66061

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaing Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$

$

300.00

300.00

250.00

250.00

150.00

150.00

100.00

150.00

100.00

150.00

1,900.00



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

Representative Gene Rardin
10900 W 104th St.
Overland Park, KS 66214

Representative Cindy Neighbor
10405 W. 52nd Terrace
Shawnee, KS 66203

Representative Dolores Furtado
10104 Hemlock Drive
Overland Park, KS 66212

Jim Denning for Kansas House
8416 W. 115th Street
Overland Park, KS 66210

Representative Lisa Benlon
8725 W. 79 Street
Overland Park, KS 66204

Representative Milack Talia
6829 Bluejacket St.
Shawnee, KS 66203

Representative Mike Slattery
5015 Reeds Rd.
Mission, KS 66202

Representative Ray Merrick
6874 West 164th Terr.
Stilwell, KS 66085

Representative Broderick Henderson

2710 North 8th St
Kansas City, KS 66101

Representative Anthony Brown
799 E 2200 Rd
Eudora, KS 66025

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$

100.00

100.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

150.00

850.00



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

Representative Tom Sloan
772 Hwy 40
Lawerence, KS 66049

Representative Paul Davis
1731 Indiana
Lawrence, KS 66044

Representative Scott Schwab
14953 W. 140th Terr
Olathe, KS 66062

Representative Rocky Fund
13161 S Road
Hoyt, KS 66400

Representative Lana Gordon
5820 SW 27 St.
Topeka, KS 66614

Representative Annie Kuether
1346 SW Wayne Avenue
Topeka, KS 66604

Representative Annie Tietze
329 SW Yorkshire Rd
Topeka, KS 66604

Represetnative Sean Gatewood
1628 NW 33rd PI
Topeka, KS 66618

Representative William Prescott
5928 W. 216th
Osage City, KS 666523

Representative Richard Carlson
26810 Jeffrey Rd
St. Marys, KS 66536

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$

100.00

100.00

150.00

50.00

200.00

150.00

50.00

100.00

150.00

200.00

1,250.00



SCHEDULE C

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

Representative Jerry Henry
3515 Neosho Road
Cummings, KS 66016

Representative Tom Hawk
3115 Harahey Ridge
Manhattan, KS 66502

Representative Tom Moxley

1852 'S 200 Rd

Council Grove, KS 668446

Representative Don Schroeder

708 Charles St.
Hesston, KS 67062

Representative John Grange
1115 Rim Rock Road
El Dorado, KS 67042

Representative Vincent Wetta

1204 N. Poplar

Wellington, KS 67152

Representative Jo Ann Pottorff

6321E. 8th
Wichita, KS 67208

Representative Gail Finney
1754 N. Madison Ave.

Wichita, KS 67214

Representative Steven Brunk

4430 Janesville
Bel Aire, KS 67220

Representative Jim Ward

3100 E. Clark
Wichita, KS 67211

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Subtotal This Page

50.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

200.00

100.00

900.00



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

Representative Steve Huebert
619 N. Birch
Valley Center, KS 67147

Reprsentative Phil Hermanson
5338 S. Mosley
Wichita, KS 67216

Representative Aaron Jack
1330 N. Robin Ct.
Andover, KS 67002

Representative Mario Goico
1254 N. Pine Grove Ct.
Wichita, KS 67212

Representative Joe Seiwert
1111 E Boundary Rd
Pretty Prairie, KS 67570

Represenative Mike O'Neal
8 Windemere Ct.
Hutchinson, KS 67502

Representative Gene Suellentrop
6813 W. Northwind Cir.
Wichita, KS 67205

Representative Sharon Schwartz
2051 20th Road
Washington, KS 66968

Representative Eber Phelps
3103 Olympic Lane
Hays, KS 67601

Representative Bill Wolf
1512 Broadway Court
Great Bend, KS 67530

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$

100.00

150.00

100.00

100.00

150.00

200.00

100.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

1,300.00



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount
10/7/2010 Representative Mitch Holmes Campaign Contribution S 100.00
211 SE 20th Ave
St. John, KS 67576
10/7/2010 Representative Patrick Maloney Campaign Contribution S 100.00
1740 N Spruce
Kingman, KS 67068
10/7/2010 Represenative Pat George Campaign Contribution S 50.00
3007 Westview
Dodge City, KS 67801
10/3/2006 Representative Gary Hayzlett Campaign Contribution S 200.00
308 E. Russell Rd.
Lakin, KS 67860
10/3/2006 Representative Carl D. Holmes Campaign Contribution S 200.00
P.O. Box 2288
Liberal, KS 67905
Subtotal This Page $ 650.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 6,850.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less -
Total Expenditures & Other Disbursements $ 6,850.00

This Period (to line 4 of Summary)



