KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIVED
OCT 2 2 2010

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 25, 2010

J FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SE		-
A .	Name of Committee: Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC	
	Address:3521 SW 5th Street	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66606-1904	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	,
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$29,907.36
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$0.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$29,907.36
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$6,850.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$23,057.36
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examd to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean	he intentiona!
O Dat		Form Poy 2001

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/7/2010	Tom Holland for Kansas Governor P.O. Box 1626 Topeka, KS 66601	Campaign Contribution	\$ 300.00
10/7/2010	Sam Brownback for Kansas Governor 2605 SW 21st Street Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution	\$ 300.00
10/7/2010	Attorney General Steve Six P.O. Box 478 Topeka, KS 66601	Campaign Contribution	\$ 250.00
10/7/2010	Derek Schmidt for Kansas Attorney General 1303 Birdie Drive Independence, KS 67301	Campaign Contribution	\$ 250.00
10/7/2010	Representative Robert Grant 407 W Magnolia Cherokee, KS 66724	Campaing Contribution	\$ 150.00
10/7/2010	Representative Julie Menghini 1207 E. Quincy Pittsburg, KS 66762	Campaign Contribution	\$ 150.00
10/7/2010	Representative Shirley Palmer 1862 Eagle Road Fort Scott, KS 66701	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Reprsentative Jeff King 1212 North Second Street Independence, KS 67301	Campaign Contribution	\$ 150.00
10/7/2010	Representative Forrest Knox 17120 Udall Rd. Altoona, KS 66710	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/1/2010	Representative Arlen Siegfreid 1403 W. Prairie Terrace Olathe, KS 66061	Campaign Contribution	\$ 150.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$ 1,900.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
10/7/2010	Representative Gene Rardin 10900 W 104th St. Overland Park, KS 66214	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Cindy Neighbor 10405 W. 52nd Terrace Shawnee, KS 66203	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Dolores Furtado 10104 Hemlock Drive Overland Park, KS 66212	Campaign Contribution	\$	50.00
10/7/2010	Jim Denning for Kansas House 8416 W. 115th Street Overland Park, KS 66210	Campaign Contribution	\$	50.00
10/7/2010	Representative Lisa Benlon 8725 W. 79 Street Overland Park, KS 66204	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Milack Talia 6829 Bluejacket St. Shawnee, KS 66203	Campaign Contribution	\$	50.00
10/7/2010	Representative Mike Slattery 5015 Reeds Rd. Mission, KS 66202	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Ray Merrick 6874 West 164th Terr. Stilwell, KS 66085	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Broderick Henderson 2710 North 8th St Kansas City, KS 66101	Campaign Contribution	\$	50.00
10/7/2010	Representative Anthony Brown 799 E 2200 Rd Eudora, KS 66025	Campaign Contribution	\$	150.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$	850.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/7/2010	Representative Tom Sloan 772 Hwy 40 Lawerence, KS 66049	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Paul Davis 1731 Indiana Lawrence, KS 66044	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Scott Schwab 14953 W. 140th Terr Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution	\$ 150.00
10/7/2010	Representative Rocky Fund 13161 S Road Hoyt, KS 66400	Campaign Contribution	\$ 50.00
10/7/2010	Representative Lana Gordon 5820 SW 27 St. Topeka, KS 66614	Campaign Contribution	\$ 200.00
10/7/2010	Representative Annie Kuether 1346 SW Wayne Avenue Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution	\$ 150.00
10/7/2010	Representative Annie Tietze 329 SW Yorkshire Rd Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution	\$ 50.00
10/7/2010	Represetnative Sean Gatewood 1628 NW 33rd Pl Topeka, KS 66618	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Representative William Prescott 5928 W. 216th Osage City, KS 666523	Campaign Contribution	\$ 150.00
10/7/2010	Representative Richard Carlson 26810 Jeffrey Rd St. Marys, KS 66536	Campaign Contribution	\$ 200.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$ 1,250.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	A	mount
10/7/2010	Representative Jerry Henry 3515 Neosho Road Cummings, KS 66016	Campaign Contribution	\$	50.00
10/7/2010	Representative Tom Hawk 3115 Harahey Ridge Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Tom Moxley 1852 S 200 Rd Council Grove, KS 668446	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Don Schroeder 708 Charles St. Hesston, KS 67062	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative John Grange 1115 Rim Rock Road El Dorado, KS 67042	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Vincent Wetta 1204 N. Poplar Wellington, KS 67152	Campaign Contribution	\$	50.00
10/7/2010	Representative Jo Ann Pottorff 6321 E. 8th Wichita, KS 67208	Campaign Contribution	\$	50.00
10/7/2010	Representative Gail Finney 1754 N. Madison Ave. Wichita, KS 67214	Campaign Contribution	\$	50.00
10/7/2010	Representative Steven Brunk 4430 Janesville Bel Aire, KS 67220	Campaign Contribution	\$	200.00
10/7/2010	Representative Jim Ward 3100 E. Clark Wichita, KS 67211	Campaign Contribution	\$	100.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$	900.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/7/2010	Representative Steve Huebert 619 N. Birch Valley Center, KS 67147	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Reprsentative Phil Hermanson 5338 S. Mosley Wichita, KS 67216	Campaign Contribution	\$ 150.00
10/7/2010	Representative Aaron Jack 1330 N. Robin Ct. Andover, KS 67002	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Mario Goico 1254 N. Pine Grove Ct. Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Joe Seiwert 1111 E Boundary Rd Pretty Prairie, KS 67570	Campaign Contribution	\$ 150.00
10/7/2010	Represenative Mike O'Neal 8 Windemere Ct. Hutchinson, KS 67502	Campaign Contribution	\$ 200.00
10/7/2010	Representative Gene Suellentrop 6813 W. Northwind Cir. Wichita, KS 67205	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Sharon Schwartz 2051 20th Road Washington, KS 66968	Campaign Contribution	\$ 200.00
10/7/2010	Representative Eber Phelps 3103 Olympic Lane Hays, KS 67601	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Bill Wolf 1512 Broadway Court Great Bend, KS 67530	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$ 1,300.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	 Amount
10/7/2010	Representative Mitch Holmes 211 SE 20th Ave St. John, KS 67576	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Representative Patrick Maloney 1740 N Spruce Kingman, KS 67068	Campaign Contribution	\$ 100.00
10/7/2010	Represenative Pat George 3007 Westview Dodge City, KS 67801	Campaign Contribution	\$ 50.00
10/3/2006	Representative Gary Hayzlett 308 E. Russell Rd. Lakin, KS 67860	Campaign Contribution	\$ 200.00
10/3/2006	Representative Carl D. Holmes P.O. Box 2288 Liberal, KS 67905	Campaign Contribution	\$ 200.00

Subtotal This Page	ċ	650.00
SUDTOTAL LDIS PAGE	5	650.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$	6,850.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$	-
Total Expenditures & Other Disbursements	¢	6,850.00
This Period (to line 4 of Summary)	Y	0,030.00